
 
 

 

Master Hunt Test – Friday, May 23, 2025 

 
Dog No. Dog 

Name 

Handler 

 

Land  Water  

1. Sasha Barry Kolodychuk     

2. Rocky  Susan Highton     

3. Ember Barry Kolodychuk     

4.   Bella Linda Zakowski     

5. Chili Anne Everett     

6. Whisky Jenny Mingo     

7. Holtt Joanne Carlson     

8. Brodie Hugh Warren     

9. River Bill Marshall     

10. Archer Robin Traynor     

11. Dandy Susan Endersby     

12. Jumble Leanne Tucker     

13. Darby Janice Vikse     

14. Dealer Valerie Beliak     

15. Porter Heather Sharpe     

16. Rip Leanne Tucker     

17. Junior Fran Oudshoorn     

18. Louie Debra Pile     

19. Pumbaa Darren Rossi     

20. Bucca Rick Roberts     

21. Ozark Fran Oudshoorn     

22. Skol Louise Roberts     

23. Mya May-Britt Weigel     

24. Willow Alan McLean     

25. Sassy Judy Teskey     

26. Clay David Barclay     

27. Jesse Gordon Palmer     

28. Eddie Debra Pile     
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Junior Hunt Test – Saturday, May 24, 2025 

 

Dog 

No. 

Dog Name Handler Land Water 

1. Aegon Terry Byrne   

2.    R2 Brad Siemens   

3. Kona Allan Keough   

4.    Chime Janice Gunn   

5. Reese Leslie Milne   

6. Stikine Alisa Siemens   

7. M-2 Tucker Barry Kolodychuk   

8. Eli Allan Keough   

9. Mav Nicholas Warman   
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Senior Hunt Test – Saturday, May 24, 2025 
 

Dog No. Dog 

Name 

Handler 

 

Land  Water  

1.  M-2 Chloe Barry Kolodychuk     

2.  M-2 Quiz Leanne Tucker     

3.   Annie Robert Currie     

4.   Riser Sylvia Lawson     

5.   Reo Mel Rothenburger     

6. Maddie Ingrid Wessells     

7. Brie Irene Palmer     

8. Magic James Nichols     

9. Torch Allan Keough     

10. Lola Ingrid Wessells     

11. Ciara Barry Kolodychuk     

12. Cain Robert Palmer     

13. Jake Michelle Basran     

14. Riley Nancy Kotani     

15. Filbert Glen     

16. Molson Anthony DeVito     
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Master Hunt Test – Saturday, May 24, 2025 

 
Dog No. Dog 

Name 

Handler 

 

Land  Water  

1.  River Bill Marshall     

2. JS-3 Ember Barry Kolodychuk     

3. Holtt Joanne Carlson     

4.   Jesse Gordon Palmer     

5.   Dandy  Susan Endersby     

6. Sasha Barry Kolodychuk     

7. Mya May-Britt Weigel     

8. Ash Kim Taylor     

9. S-1 Jumble Leanne Tucker     

10. Pumbaa Darren Rosi     

11. Willow Alan McLean     

12. Bucca Rick Roberts     

13. Porter Heather Sharpe     

14. Archer Robin Traynor     

15. Rocky Susan Highton     

16. Chili Anne Everett     

17. Skol Louise Roberts     

18. Louie Debra Pile     

19. Junior Fran Oudshoorn     

20. Dealer Valerie Beliak     

21. Darby Janice Vikse     

22. Brodie Hugh Warren     

23. Whiskey Jenny Mingo     

24. Eddie Debra Pile     

25. Bella Linda Zakowski     

26. Rip Leanne Tucker     

27. Ozark Fran Oudshoorn     
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Junior Hunt Test – Sunday, May 25, 2025 
 
 

Dog 

No. 

Dog Name Handler Land Water 

1.    Kona Allan Keough   

2. Mav Nicholas Warman   

3.    Aegon Terry Byrne   

4. Eli Allan Keough   

5. M-2 Tucker Barry Kolodychuk   

6. Stikine Alisa Siemens   

7. Reese Leslie Milne   

8. Chime Janice Gunn   

9. R2 Brad Siemens   
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Senior Hunt Test – Sunday, May 25, 2025 
 

Dog No. Dog 

Name 

Handler 

 

Land  Water  

1. Maddie Ingid Wessells     

2. Magic James Nichols     

3. Molson Anthony DeVita     

4.   Jake Michelle Basran     

5. Brie Irene Palmer     

6. Filbert Glen     

7. Riley Nancy Kotani     

8. Torch Allan Keough     

9.    Annie Robert Currie     

10.  Cain Robert Palmer     

11.M-1 Riser Sylvia Lawson     

12.M-2 Quiz Leanne Tucker     

13. Reo Mel Rothenburger     

14.M-2 Chloe Barry Kolodychuk     

15. Lola Ingrid Wessells     

16. Ciara Barry Kolodychuk     
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Master Hunt Test – Sunday, May 25, 2025 
Dog No. Dog 

Name 

Handler 

 

Land  Water  

1. Junior Fran Oudshoorn     

2. Louie Debra Pile     

3. Archer Robin Traynor     

4.   Sassy Judy Teskey     

5. Bucca Rick Roberts     

6.   Willow  Alan McLean     

7. S-1 Rip Leanne Tucker     

8. Porter Heather Sharpe     

9. JS-3 Ember Barry Kolodychuk     

10. Mya May-Britt Weigel     

11.   Chili Anne Everett     

12. Eddie Debra Pile     

13. Pumbaa Darren Rossi     

14. Ozark Fran Oudshoorn     

15. Holtt Joanne Carlson     

16. Darby Janice Vikse     

17. Skol Louise Roberts     

18. Jesse Gordon Palmer     

19. Bella Linda Zakowski     

20. Brodie Hugh Warren     

21. Whiskey Jenny Mingo     

22. Jumble Leanne Tucker     

23. Rocky Susan Highton     

24. Ash Kim Taylor     

25. Dealer Valerie Beliak     

26. Sasha Barry Kolodychuk     

27. S-1 Cider Sylvia Lawson     

 
 
 


